STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 7/1/2012 to 7/31/2012

Check Number

Check Date

886
887
888
889

07/12/2012
07/12/2012
07/12/2012
07/12/2012

Vendor Name

DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
SHULTZ TRANSPORTATION CO
SOLANCO FAIR ASSOC

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

25.27
29.00
1,680.00
90.00
1,824.27

FFA
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FFA



